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TYPICAL

  DETAIL 27B

TRAVELED WAY

4" BLACK STRIPE

NO SCALE

PDD-1

PAVEMENT DELINEATION DETAILS

DETAIL 27B (Mod) 

DETAIL 36
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(DETAIL 27B)
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(DETAIL 25)
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12’ Typ

RIGHT EDGELINE FLARE DETAIL

200’150’ FLARE

(FOR USE ON ALL EXIT RAMPS EXCEPT WHERE LANE(S) TRAP OFF)
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PDQ-1

NOTES:

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

  

 

DETAIL

No. TYPE H 2-COAT

PAINT 

REMARKS
TYPE D

DIRECTION

EA EA LF LF

PAVEMENT MARKER SUMMARY TRAFFIC STRIPE SUMMARY

ROUTE

EA

TYPE GTYPE C

EA

NON-REFLECTIVE RETROREFLECTIVE

TYPE A

EA

THERMOPLASTIC

LF LF

805 SB 11/13 10,076

14

25 40,656

27B 33,317

848

27B (Mod)

36 232

 

8" SOLID

37 12,93648 864

38B 138

ON RAMP FROM LOCAL BYPASS 36A 95041

36A 27 640

11/13 68 18 800

36A 27 640

36A 9 211ON RAMP FROM WEST BOUND OF MIRAMAR Rd

36A 27 640ON RAMP FROM NOBEL Dr

36A 12 265ON RAMP FROM GOVERNOR Dr

8 640

36A 9 211

8 211

ON RAMP FROM WEST BOUND OF Rte 52

36A 16 370ON RAMP FROM EAST BOUND OF Rte 52

36A 18 425

ON RAMP FROM EAST BOUND OF SORRENTO VALLEY Rd

ON RAMP FROM WEST BOUND OF SORRENTO VALLEY Rd

2436A 320

8 211

1836A 425ON RAMP FROM WEST BOUND OF BALBOA Ave

36A 12 265

11/13 24 7 265

ON RAMP FROM EAST BOUND OF BALBOA Ave

NB 11/13

14

25 804 38,544

27B 38,544

36 196

7237 714 10,666

38B 187

36A 9 211

11/13

ON RAMP FROM Rte 163

1040 475

36A 9

8 211

36A 22

211

528

ON RAMP FROM EAST BOUND OF BALBOA Ave

ON RAMP FROM WEST BOUND OF BALBOA Ave

1. ALL PAVEMENT DELINEATION TO BE REPLACED IN-KIND UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

2. ALL DETAIL 13 SHALL BE REPLACED WITH DETAIL 11/13.

SEE NOTE 2

SEE NOTE 2

SEE NOTE 2

SEE NOTE 2

SEE NOTE 2

480  7,587  1,652  397,013  1,273

 397,013

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL PDQ-1

SEE NOTE 1

SEE NOTE 1

SEE NOTE 1

SEE NOTE 1

 

4" 

(BROKEN 17-7)

 

8" 

(BROKEN 12-3)

 1,273

180

180

ON RAMP FROM WEST BOUND OF CLAIREMONT MESA Blvd

ON RAMP FROM EAST BOUND OF CLAIREMONT MESA Blvd

2,520 120,912

7,340

5,504

1,637

 23,602

 23,602 20,317

 20,317

2,218

4,646

116,160

 19,888

 19,888
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9,719
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PDQ-2

NOTES:

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

  

 

1. ALL PAVEMENT DELINEATION TO BE REPLACED IN-KIND UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

2. ALL DETAIL 13 SHALL BE REPLACED WITH DETAIL 11/13.

TOTAL

ROUTE REMARKS
TYPE (EA)

(N) = NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM.  FOR INFORMATION ONLY 

REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER (N)

DIRECTION
A C G H

805 SB 10168 228 4019 848

NB 9932 252 3746 804

29997

SUB-TOTAL

  

DETAIL

No. TYPE H 2-COAT

PAINT 

REMARKS
TYPE D

DIRECTION

EA EA LF LF

PAVEMENT MARKER SUMMARY TRAFFIC STRIPE SUMMARY

ROUTE

EA

TYPE GTYPE C

EA

NON-REFLECTIVE RETROREFLECTIVE

TYPE A

EA

THERMOPLASTIC

LF LF

805

 

8" SOLID

36A 9 211

8 158

36A 31 740

36A 14 320

3208

ON RAMP FROM EAST BOUND OF Rte 52

36A 18 425ON RAMP FROM WEST BOUND OF Rte 52

36A 18

425

ON RAMP FROM GOVERNOR Dr

11/13 1560 700

425

36A 21 480ON RAMP FROM MIRAMAR Rd

36A 14 320

11/13 38152

ON RAMP FROM SORRENTO VALLEY Rd

SEE NOTE 2

SEE NOTE 2

TOTAL PDQ-1

TOTAL PDQ-2

 212  178  2,500  3,346  478

 212  178  2,500

19,888

TOTAL  399,513

SEE NOTE 1

SEE NOTE 1

 

4" 

(BROKEN 17-7)

 

8" 

(BROKEN 12-3)

 3,346  478

20,317 23,602

23,663 23,602

TOTAL PDQ-3 108 SEE NOTE 3

ON RAMP FROM EAST BOUND OF CLAIREMONT MESA Blvd

ON RAMP FROM WEST BOUND OF CLAIREMONT MESA Blvd

3. TOTAL PAVEMENT MARKER FROM IRRIGATION CROSSOVER 

 20,208
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1,751
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PDQ-3

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

TOTAL

ROUTE POSTMILEDIRECTION

1

1

1

1

1

Qty (EA)

805 SB 28.0

27.5

27.0

26.5

26.0

25.5 1

25.0 1

24.5

24.0

1

1

NB 24.0

24.5

25.0

25.5

26.0

26.5

27.0

27.5

28.0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

18

TOTAL

ROUTE

SQFT SQFT

REMARKS

SQFT SQFT

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING 

DIRECTION

ARROW

TYPE VI TRANSIT BUSES ONLY

NB805 126 86

ALL PAVEMENT MARKING TO BE REPLACED

IN-KIND UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

48 44

805 SB 126 86 48 44

608

   

 

 

 

 PM

NB/SB

NON-REFLECTIVE

(EA)

TYPE A

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

IRRIGATION CROSSOVER LOCATIONS

20.50

20.63

20.76

20.89

21.02

21.17

21.26

21.39

21.50

21.59

21.72

21.85

22.02

22.15

22.26

22.37

22.48

22.61

22.74

22.85

22.98

23.11

23.24

23.37

23.48

23.75

23.88

23.99

24.10

24.24

24.36

24.49

24.62

24.75

24.88

25.03

25.16

25.29

25.42

25.53

25.69

   

 

 

 

 PM

NB/SB

NON-REFLECTIVE

(EA)

TYPE A

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

IRRIGATION CROSSOVER LOCATIONS

26.38

26.53

26.70

26.93

27.02

27.10

27.21

27.31

27.48

27.54

26.01

26.14

26.27

TOTAL

* THIS QUANTITY IS ADDED TO PAVEMENT MARKER SUMMARY.

SUB TOTAL

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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2

2
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2

2
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Q-1

 
 

NOTES:
S

E
A

N
 D

. 
H

O
A

N
G

LENGTH

ROADWAY QUANTITIES

LOCATION

FROM PM TO PM TON TON

DESCRIPTION

SQFT

DIRECTION

 SHOULDER WIDTH

INSIDE

 

OUTSIDE

COLD PLANE

SQYD

TACK COAT

TONSQYD SQFT

DIKE

 
 

 

  

LF (N) LF (N) LF (N)

20.46

10

(N) NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

20.52 48 14

14

 SHOULDER AREA

(N)

1,304.58 114.99 0.43 0.57

20.92 21.06 739.20 60

ROADWAY

EXCAVATION

CY TON

82.13 170.75

GORE AREA

(N)

21.06 21.30 1,267.20 48

21.30 21.35 48

21.35 21.71 481,900.80

21.71 21.82 580.80

20.52 20.81

20.81 20.92

48

48

316.80

1531.20

580.80

1,689.60

8,166.40

3,097.60

14 10

14

0.00

4,435.2011,741.24

21,436.80 396.98 1,701.33 555.77 387.90 0.97 1.29

6,679.20 8,131.20

0

0 150.58 742.13 210.80 156.33 0.39 0.52

4,928.00 0.00 10,348.80 191.64 821.33 268.30 187.26 0.47 0.62

6,758.40 0.00 14 10 17,740.80 328.53 3,097.60 459.94 535.04 1.20 1.07

264.00 1,408.00

Sta

5.28

33.79

14.78

25.34

5.81

14 0 3,696.00 68.44 337.333,036.00 95.82 71.06 0.18 0.24 2.64

10,137.60 0.00 14 10 26,611.20 492.80 2,112.00 689.92 481.54 1.20 1.60 38.02

48 3,097.60 6,679.20 14 6 150.58 210.81 291.21 0.67 0.64 5.81

21.82 21.91 475.20 48 2,534.40 5,464.80 14 0 6,652.80 123.20 607.20 172.48 127.91 0.32 0.43 4.75

21.91 22.23 1,689.60 9,011.20 0.00 14 10 438.04 4,130.13 613.26 713.39 1.60 1.42 33.79

22.23 22.28 264.00 1,408.00 14 103,036.00 3,696.00 68.44 1,334.67 95.82 188.10 0.41 0.33 5.28

22.28 22.64 1,900.80 48 14 1010,137.60 0.00 26,611.20 492.80 2,112.00 689.92 481.54 1.20 1.60 38.02

22.64 22.71 369.60 141,971.20 4,250.40 5,174.40 95.82 1,211.47 134.15 3.70185.31 0.42 0.41

22.71 22.83 633.60 48 3,379.20 14 07,286.40 8,870.40 164.27 229.97 224.05 0.53 0.57

22.83 23.22 2,059.20 60 13,728.00 14 100.00 28,828.80 533.87 2,288.00 747.41 521.66 1.30 1.74

23.22 23.29 369.60 48 1,971.20 6468.00 14 0 5,174.40 95.82 718.67 134.15 122.89 0.31 0.41 3.70

41.18

6.34

23.29 23.52 1,214.40 48 6,476.80 0.00 29 10 35,217.60 652.18 1,349.33 913.05 499.93 1.25 1.66 24.29

23.52 23.56 211.20 48 1,126.40 4,224.00 22 0 4,646.40 86.04 469.33 120.46 93.63 0.23 0.31 2.11

BRIDGE23.56 23.74 BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE

23.74 23.79 264.00 48 1,408.00 0.00 8 10 2,112.00 0.00 528.00 50.160.00 0.13 0.17 5.28

23.79 23.83 211.20 48 3,168.00 8 01,126.40 1,689.60 0.00 539.73 0.00 51.27 0.13 0.17 4.22

23.83 24.26 2,270.40 60 15,136.00 0.00 8 10 18,163.20 0.00 0.004,540.80 431.38 1.08 1.44 45.41

24.26 24.30 211.20 1,126.40 3,168.00 8 10 1,689.60 0.00 0.00 109.24 0.25 0.24 2.11

24.30 24.43 686.40 48 3,660.80 0.00 8 10 0.00 1,372.80 0.00 130.42

1,056.00

0.33 0.43 13.73

24.43 24.50 BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE

24.50 24.59 475.20 48 2,534.40 0.00 8 10 3,801.60 0.00 950.40 0.00 90.29 0.23 0.17 9.50

24.59 24.67 422.40 48 2,252.80 6,547.20 8 0 3,379.20 0.00 1,102.93 0.00 104.78 0.230.26 4.22

24.67 24.96 1,531.20 60 10,208.00 0.00 8 10 12,249.60 0.00 3,062.40 0.00 290.93 0.73 0.54 30.62

24.96 25.07 BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE

25.07 25.13 316.80 48 1,689.60 3,643.20 8 0 2,534.40 0.00 686.40 0.00 65.21 0.16 0.22 3.17

25.13 25.32 1,003.20 48 5,350.40 0.00 8 10 0.00 2,006.40 0.00 190.61 0.48 0.63 20.06

25.32 25.60 1,478.40 7,884.80 0.00 8 10 11,827.20 0.00 4,928.00 0.00 530.58 1.17 0.93 29.57

25.60 25.65 264.00 1,408.00 3,036.00 8 10 2,112.00 0.00 1,569.33 0.00 171.38 0.37 0.28 2.64

25.65 26.32 3,537.60 48 18,867.20 0.00 8 10 0.00 7,075.20 0.00 672.14 1.68 2.24 70.75

26.32 26.41 475.20 2,534.4048 5,464.80 8 3,801.60 0.00 1,029.60 0.00 97.81 0.24 0.33 4.75

26.41 26.61 1,056.00 5,632.00 0.00 8 10 0.00

RUMBLE

STRIP

HOT MIX

ASPHALT

(TYPE A)

26.61 26.67

GRIND

EXISTING

CONCRETE 

PAVEMENT

TRAVELED

WAY

WIDTH

ASPHALTIC

EMULSION

(FOG SEAL 

COAT)

3,520.00 0.00 378.99 0.83 0.67 21.12

316.80 1,689.60 4,752.00 8 10 2,534.40 0.00 2,006.40 0.00 217.36 0.48 0.37 3.17

UNDER DIKE

26.67 26.73

26.73 26.95 BRIDGE

BRIDGE

26.95 27.05

27.05 27.12

27.29

27.70

27.70

27.12

27.4027.29

27.40

28.15

316.80 48 1,689.60 0.00 8 10 0.00 633.60 0.00 60.19 0.15 0.20 6.33

BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE

BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE

528.00 48 2,816.00 3,643.20 8 10 4,224.00 0.00 1,108.80 0.00 105.34 0.26 0.35 7.36

897.60 48 4,787.20 0.00

BRIDGE

BRIDGE

108 0.00 1,795.20 0.00 170.54 0.43 0.57 17.95

580.80 48 3,097.60 6,679.20 8 0 4,646.40 0.00 1,258.40 0.00 119.55 0.30 0.40 5.81

1,584.00 48 8,448.00 0.00 8 10 12,672.00 0.00 3,168.00 0.00 300.96 0.75 1.00 31.68

2,376.00 48 12,672.00 0.00 08 19,008.00 0.00 2,112.00 0.00 200.64 0.50 0.67 23.76

1.56

369.29

24.02 29.3010,348.56  657.84 73,100.82  6,457.02 4,612.16 207,046.40

1
2
-
0
3
-
1
0

PCC AC

12

48 12

48 24

48 12

48

1248

12

48 24

1248

48 24

12 1,903.73

6

SUBTOTAL 1

MISC AREA 0.06

NB Rte 805

INSIDE

 

OUTSIDE

0

15,312.00

0

7,392.00

12,672.00

0

19,008.00

8,131.20 3,484.80

0

23,654.40 16,896.00

2,640.00

19,008.00

2,217.60

0 809.60

20,592.00

0

12,144.00

0

BRIDGE

2,640.00

0

22,704.00

2,112.00

5,491.20 6,864.00

BRIDGE

4,752.00

0

15,312.00

BRIDGE

0

8,025.60 10,032.00

14,784.00

2,640.00

28,300.80 35,376.00

0 0

8,448.00 10,560.00

3,168.00

2,534.40 3,168.00

BRIDGE

BRIDGE

2,112.00

7,180.80 8,976.00

0

15,840.00

0
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THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

R

USERNAME => s1274

DGN FILE => 11000200

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT PROJECT NUMBER & PHASEBORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010

31

11-17-10

ABDUL

MALIKYAR

C66169

06-30-12

12-13-10

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

RUBBERIZED

HOT MIX

ASPHALT

(GAP

GRADED)

NO GRIND ON TRAVELED LANES

LEADING TO LOCAL BYPASS

49



Q-2

 
 

S
E

A
N

 D
. 

H
O

A
N

G

LENGTH

ROADWAY QUANTITIES

LOCATION

FROM PM TO PM TON TON

DESCRIPTION

SQFT

DIRECTION

 SHOULDER WIDTH

INSIDE

 

OUTSIDE

COLD PLANE

SQYD

TACK COAT

TONSQYD SQFT

 

 

  

LF (N) LF (N) LF (N)

 SHOULDER AREA

(N) ROADWAY

EXCAVATION

CY TON

GORE AREA

(N)

Sta

RUMBLE

STRIP

HOT MIX

ASPHALT

(TYPE A)

GRIND

EXISTING

CONCRETE 

PAVEMENT

TRAVELED

WAY

WIDTH

ASPHALTIC

EMULSION

(FOG SEAL 

COAT)

1
2
-
0
3
-
1
0

28.15 28.04 580.80 48 3,097.60 0.00 8 0 4,646.40 0.00 516.27 0.00 49.05 0.12 0.16 5.81

27.4428.04 3,168.00 48 16,896.00 0.00 8 0 25,344.00 0.00 2,816.00 0.00 267.52 0.67 0.89 31.68

27.3727.44 369.60 48 1,971.20 6,468.00 8 0 2,956.80 0.00 1,047.20 0.00 99.48

27.2327.37 739.20 48 3,942.40 0.00 8 10 0.00 1,478.40 0.00 140.45

0.25 0.33

0.35 0.47 14.78

3.70

27.1527.23 422.40 48 2,252.80 4,857.60 8 0 0.003,379.20 915.20 0.00 86.94 0.22 0.29 4.22

27.15 27.12 158.40 60 1,056.00 0.00 8 10 1,267.20 0.00 316.80 0.00 30.10 0.08 0.10 3.17

27.12 27.05 BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE

27.05 26.97 422.40 48 2,252.80 0.00 8 10 3,379.20 0.00 844.80 80.260.00 0.20 0.27 8.45

26.97 26.95 105.60 3,062.4048 563.20 8 0 844.80 0.00 434.13 0.00 41.24 0.10 0.14 1.06

26.7326.95 BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE

26.73 26.29 602,323.20 15,488.00 0.00 8 10 18,585.60 0.00 4,646.40 0.00 441.41 1.10 1.47 46.46

26.2426.29 264.00 60 1,760.00 3,036.00 8 0 2,112.00 0.00 572.00 0.00 54.34 0.14 0.18 2.64

26.24 26.07 897.60 60 5,984.00 0.00 8 10 0.00 1,795.20 0.00 170.54 0.43 0.57 17.95

26.07 25.58 2,587.20 48 13,798.80 0.00 8 10 20,697.60 0.00 5,174.40 0.00 491.57 1.23 1.64 51.74

25.58 25.50 48422.40 2,252.80 4,857.60 8 0 3,379.20 0.00 915.20 0.00 86.94 0.22 0.29 4.22

25.50 25.26 1,267.2 48 6,758.40 0.00 8 10 10,137.60 0.00 2,534.40 0.00 240.77 0.60 0.80 25.34

25.26 25.19 369.60 48 1,972.20 4,250.40 8 0 2,956.80 0.00 800.80 0.00 76.08 0.19 0.25 3.70

25.19 25.07 633.60 60 4,224.00 0.00 8 10 0.00 1,267.20 0.00 120.38 0.30 0.40 12.67

25.07 24.96 BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE

24.96 24.72 1,267.20 60 8,448.00 0.00 8 10 10,137.60 0.00 2,534.40 0.00 240.77 0.60 0.80 25.34

24.72 24.66 48316.80 1,689.60 3,643.20 8 0 2,534.40 0.00 686.40 0.00 65.21 0.16 0.22 3.17

24.66 24.50 844.80 48 4,505.60 0.00 8 10 0.00 1,689.60 0.00 160.51 0.40 0.53

24.50 24.43 BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE

24.43 24.36 369.60 48 1,971.20 0.00 8 10 2,956.80 0.00 739.20 0.00 70.22 0.18 0.23 7.39

16.90

24.36 24.34 105.60

24.34 24.26

48

60

563.20 1,953.60 8 0 844.80 0.00 310.93 0.00 29.54 0.07 0.10 1.06

422.40 2,816.00 2,956.80 8 0 3,379.20 0.00 704.00 0.00 66.88 0.17 0.22 4.22

24.26 24.06 1,056.00 60 7,040.00 0.00 8 10 0.00 2,112.00 0.00 200.64 0.50 0.67 21.12

24.06 23.96 528.00 48 2,816.00 6,072.00 8 0 4,224.00 0.00 1,144.00 0.00 108.68 0.27 0.36 5.28

23.96 23.79 897.60 48 4,787.20 0.00 8 10 0.00 1,795.20 0.00 170.54 0.43 0.57 17.95

23.7423.79 264.00 48 1,408.00 3,036.00 8 0 2,112.00 0.00 572.00 0.00 54.34 0.14 0.18 2.64

23.74 23.56 BRIDGEBRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE

23.56 23.50 316.80 48 14 101,689.60 0.00 4,435.20 82.13 352.00 114.99 80.26 0.20 0.27 6.34

23.50 23.38 633.60 48 3,379.20 7,286.40 14 0 8,870.40 164.27 809.60 229.97 170.54 0.43 0.57 6.34

23.38 22.92 602,428.80 16,192.00 0.00 14 10 34,003.20 629.69 2,698.67 881.56 615.30 1.54 2.05 48.58

22.92 22.87 264.00 48 1,408.00 3036.00 14 0 3,696.00 68.44 337.33 95.82 71.06 0.18 0.24 2.64

22.87 22.50 481,953.60 10,419.20 0.00 14 10 27,350.40 506.49 2,170.67 709.08 494.91 1.24 1.65 39.07

22.50 22.42 422.40 48 4,857.60 14 6 5,913.60 109.51 1,384.53 153.32 211.79 0.48 0.47 4.22

22.42 22.32 528.00

2,252.80

2,816.00 6,072.00 14 0 7,392.00 136.89 1,378.67 191.64 231.29 0.57 0.47 5.28

22.32 21.99 1,742.40 9,292.80 0.00 14 10 24,393.60 451.73 6,582.40 632.43 1,029.95 2.20 1.47 34.85

21.99 21.94 264.00 48 1,408.00 3,036.00 14 0 3,696.00 68.44 337.33 95.82 0.18 0.2471.06 2.64

21.5821.94 1,900.80 48 10,137.60 0.00 14 10 26,611.20 492.80 2112.00 689.92 481.54 1.20 1.60 38.02

21.58 21.47

ACPCC

12

48 12

48 24

48 12 14 6580.80 3,097.60 6,679.20 150.58 210.811,903.73 291.21 0.67 0.64 5.81

21.47 21.44 158.40 48 12 844.80 792.00 14 0 2,217.60 41.07 299.20 57.49 58.52 0.13 0.11 1.58

21.44 21.08 48 241,900.80 14 1010,137.60 0.00 492.80 7,180.80 689.92 1,123.58 2.40 1.60 38.02

20.8621.08

20.86 20.79

20.79 20.46

721,161.60 9,292.80 0.00 14 10 16,262.40 301.16 1,290.67 421.62 0.73 0.98 23.23294.27

369.60 48 1,971.20 4,250.40 14 0 5,174.40 95.82 134.15 99.48 0.25 0.33472.27 3.70

1,742.40 48 9,292.80 0.00 14 10 24,393.60 451.73 1936.00 632.43 441.41 1.10 1.47 34.85

UNDER DIKE

DIKE

MISC AREA

SUBTOTAL 2

0.10

1.70

390.27

4,243.55 5,940.97 9,800.84 22.62 28.09 637.83213,947.00 69,608.00

(N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

NOTES:

SB Rte 805 NO GRIND ON TRAVELED LANES

FROM LOCAL BYPASS

INSIDE

 

OUTSIDE

0

0

0

5,913.60 7,392.00

0

1,584.00

BRIDGE

4,224.00

0

BRIDGE

BRIDGE

BRIDGE

BRIDGE

23,232.00

0

7,180.80 8,976.00

25,872.00

0

12,672.00

0

5,068.80 6,336.00

12,672.00

0

6,758.40 8,448.00

3,696.00

0

0

8,448.00 10,560.00

0

7,180.80 8,976.00

0

3,168.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

24,288.00

19,536.00

2,534.40

17,424.00

19,008.00

8,131.20 3,484.80

26,611.20 19,008.00

11,616.00

17,424.00
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THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

R

USERNAME => s1274

DGN FILE => 11000200

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT PROJECT NUMBER & PHASEBORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010
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11-17-10
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

RUBBERIZED

HOT MIX

ASPHALT

(GAP

GRADED)
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E
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1
2
-
0
3
-
1
0

LENGTH

ROADWAY QUANTITIES

LOCATION

FROM PM TO PM TON TON

DESCRIPTION

SQFT

 SHOULDER WIDTH

INSIDE

 

OUTSIDE

COLD PLANE

SQYD

TACK COAT

TONSQYD SQFTLF (N) LF (N) LF (N)

 SHOULDER AREA

(N) ROADWAY

EXCAVATION

CY TON

GORE AREA

(N)

Sta

RUMBLE

STRIP

HOT MIX

ASPHALT

(TYPE A)

GRIND

EXISTING

CONCRETE 

PAVEMENT

TRAVELED

WAY

WIDTH

ASPHALTIC

EMULSION

(FOG SEAL 

COAT)

ACPCC

TOTAL

SQYD TON

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL

HMA

PLACE

HMA
MINOR

TON

Misc AREA QUANTITIES

(Misc AREA)

ASPHALTIC

EMULSION

COAT)

(FOG SEAL
LOCATION 

BEGIN PM END PMSB ROUTE 805

21.91921.556

378.83 0.16**

SEE C-6 PLAN SHEET FOR DETAIL

22.494

22.741

22.774

21.358

22.278

22.741

22.774

22.858

21.722

22.621

105.13 4.32 0.04

NB ROUTE 805

70.92 0.0314.96

48.25 10.18 0.02

16.41 0.01

71.11

67.01

14.86

14.00

0.03

0.03

3.43

61.75*

SUBTOTAL 1

SUBTOTAL 2

207,046.40

213,947.00

420,993.40

4,243.55

4,612.16 73,100.82

69,608.00

6,457.02

5,940.97

10,348.56

9,800.84

24.02

22.62

29.30

28.09

657.84

637.83

8,855.71 142,708.82 12,397.99 20,149.40 46.64 57.39 1,295.67

 

 

ROUTE PM

TOTAL

SQYD

805 NORTH

805 SOUTH

20.46-27.70

20.46-28.15

 

 

 

ROUTE PM

TOTAL

11,774

3,062

LANE

2-3

LF

2-3

2-3

2-3

2-3

2-3

2-3

2-3

3,643

5,438

73,126

2-3

2-3

 

805 NORTH

805 NORTH

805 NORTH

805 NORTH

805 NORTH

20.46-23.56

BRIDGE

BRIDGE

23.74-24.43

24.50-26.73

BRIDGE

26.95-27.05

BRIDGE

27.12-27.70

805 SOUTH

805 SOUTH

805 SOUTH

805 SOUTH

20.46-23.56

BRIDGE

23.74-24.43

BRIDGE

24.50-26.73

BRIDGE

26.95-27.05

BRIDGE

805 SOUTH 27.12-28.15

16,368

528

16,368

3,643

11,774

528

         SEAL JOINT

(EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT)

207.05

213.95

421.00

* SEE DIKE QUANTITIES FOR ITEM TOTAL

***

*** SEAL JOINT SHALL BE TYPE R. ONLY THE LONGITUDINAL JOINT

    BETWEEN LANES 2 AND 3 WILL HAVE SEAL JOINT.
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COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.
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RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES
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Q-4

REPLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT

(RAPID STRENGTH CONCRETE)

K
E

N
N

Y
 T

. 
N

G
U

Y
E

N

1
2
-
0
3
-
1
0

ABBREVATIONS:

TOTAL 

RSC-RAPID STRENGTH CONCRETE

NOTES:

ROUTE DIRECTION

805 1 2 15 12 0.65 0.45 14.67 16.0

2 2 0.65 14.67 16.0

3 2 0.70 15.33 16.0

4 2 0.70 15.33 16.0

5 2 0.70 15.33 16.0

24.571 4 1 0.70 7.67 16.0

24.652 4 1 0.70 7.67 16.0

25.981 3 1 0.70 7.67 16.0

3 2 0.70 15.33 16.0

5 2 0.70 15.33 16.0

2 2 0.65 14.67 16.0

3 4 0.70 30.67 16.0

3 2 0.70 15.33 16.0

27.283 3 1 0.70 7.67 16.0

3 2 0.70 15.33 16.0

3 2 0.70 15.33 16.0

27.350 3 1 0.70 7.67 16.0

27.350

SB

PCC Shld 1 0.70 6.39 16.0

27.367 3 1 0.70 7.67 16.0

3 3 0.70 23.00 16.0

3 2 0.70 15.33 16.0

3 2 0.70 15.33 16.0

3 2 0.70 15.33 16.0

27.490 2 1 0.65 7.33 16.0

27.732 4 1 0.70 7.67 16.0

27.828 3 1 0.70 7.67 16.0

27.828 4 1 0.70 7.67 16.0

432.0

BASE PM

22.994 

22.994 

22.994 

22.994 

22.994

26.617 

26.684 

26.716 

27.038 

27.260

27.294 

27.306

27.375

27.385 

27.397 

27.482

LANE

NUMBER

No. of

SLABS

(N)

Avg LENGTH

(N)

WIDTH

(N)

DEPTH PCC

(N)

DEPTH CTB

(N)

REPLACE

CONCRETE

PAVEMENT

(RSC)

DOWEL BAR

(DRILL AND BOND)

EA FT FT FT FT CY EA

349.06

1. (N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.
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Q-5

DIKE QUANTITIES

LOCATION
BEGIN

PM

END

PM

MINOR

HMA DESCRIPTION

LF LF TON TON NEW DIKE Exist DIKE

SB ROUTE 805 20.400 20.511 586 586 14.47 0.04 TYPE E TYPE A

20.511 20.516 26 26 0.33 TYPE F TYPE A

20.516 20.528 63 63 0.45 TYPE C TYPE A

20.528 20.616 465 465 11.49 0.03 TYPE E TYPE A

20.616 20.621 26 26 0.33 TYPE F TYPE A

20.621 20.627 32 32 0.23 TYPE C TYPE A

20.627 20.633 32 32 0.23 TYPE C TYPE D

20.633 20.687 285 285 7.04 0.02 TYPE E TYPE A

20.687 20.692 26 26 0.33 TYPE F TYPE A

20.692 20.704 63 63 0.45 TYPE C TYPE A

20.704 20.758 285 285 7.04 0.02 TYPE E TYPE A

21.000 21.164 866 866 21.39 0.05 TYPE E TYPE A

21.181 21.273 486 486 12.00 0.03 TYPE E TYPE A

21.273 21.561 37.57 0.09 TYPE E TYPE E

21.556 21.919 47.35 0.12 TYPE E TYPE A

22.494 22.741 32.21 0.08 TYPE E TYPE A

22.741 22.757 84 84 0.61 TYPE C TYPE A

22.757 22.774 0.65 TYPE C NO DIKE

22.774 22.858 444 444 10.97 0.03 TYPE E TYPE A

22.867 23.272 119.02 0.21 TYPE D TYPE D

23.278 23.308 158 158 8.80 0.02 TYPE D TYPE D

23.316 23.348 169 169 9.41 0.02 TYPE D TYPE D

23.354 23.386 169 169 9.41 0.02 TYPE D TYPE D

23.392 23.496 549 549 30.56 0.05 TYPE D TYPE D

23.496 23.569 385 385 9.51 0.02 TYPE E TYPE A

23.943 24.024 428 428 10.57 0.03 TYPE E TYPE E

24.024 24.029 26 26 0.33 TYPE F TYPE A

24.029 24.041 63 63 0.45 TYPE C TYPE A

24.041 24.194 808 808 19.96 0.05 TYPE E TYPE E

24.194 24.200 32 32 0.40 TYPE F TYPE F

24.200 24.207 37 37 0.27 TYPE C TYPE F

24.207 24.212 26 26 0.19 TYPE C TYPE C

24.212 24.332 634 634 15.66 0.04 TYPE E TYPE E

24.349 24.411 327 327 8.08 0.02 TYPE E TYPE E

24.488 24.653 871 871 48.49 0.09 TYPE D TYPE D

24.653 24.715 327 327 0.03 TYPE D TYPE D

24.715 24.741 137 137 3.38 0.01 TYPE E TYPE A

24.741 24.757 84 84 0.61 TYPE C TYPE C

24.757 24.953 25.56 0.06 TYPE E TYPE A

25.064 25.082 95 95 1.19 TYPE F TYPE F

25.089 25.094 26 26 0.19 TYPE C TYPE C

25.094 25.145 269 269 14.98 0.03 TYPE D TYPE D

25.145 25.219 391 391 9.66 0.02 TYPE E TYPE A

25.219 25.250 164 164 2.06 0.01 TYPE F TYPE A

25.252 25.589 43.94 0.11 TYPE E TYPE E

25.589 25.724 713 713 17.61 0.04 TYPE E TYPE A

26.098 26.211 597 597 14.75 0.04 TYPE E TYPE A

26.220 26.747 68.74 0.17 TYPE E TYPE E

26.955 26.971 84 84 2.07 0.01 TYPE E TYPE E

26.972 27.050 412 412 10.18 0.03 TYPE E TYPE E

27.131 27.201 370 370 9.14 0.02 TYPE E TYPE A

27.226 27.365 734 734 18.13 0.04 TYPE E TYPE E

SUBTOTAL 1 25,458

ASPHALTIC

EMULSION 

(FOG SEAL

COAT)

0.00**

PLACE

HMA

 DIKE 

18.20

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

** = QUANTITY IS LESS THAN 0.01 TON.

NOTES:

756.91* 1.70*

90

25.082 25.089 37 37 0.27 0.00** TYPE C TYPE F

2,783 2,783

1,779 1,779

1,035 1,035

2,138 2,138

1,304 1,304

1,917 1,917

1,521 1,521

K
E

N
N

Y
 T

. 
N

G
U

Y
E

N

1.33 8.23

0.67 0.18

0.50 0.33

1.33 6.53

0.67 0.18

0.50 0.17

0.50 0.17

1.33 4.00

0.67 0.18

0.50 0.33

1.33 4.00

1.33 12.16

1.33 6.82

1.33 21.35

1.33 26.91

1.33 18.31

0.50 0.44

0.50 0.48

1.33 6.23

2.17 48.97

2.17 3.62

2.17 3.87

2.17 3.87

2.17 12.58

1.33 5.40

1.33 6.01

0.67 0.18

0.50 0.33

1.33 11.34

0.67 0.23

0.50 0.20

0.50 0.14

1.33 8.90

1.33 4.59

2.17 19.95

2.17 7.49

1.33 1.92

0.50 0.44

1.33 14.53

0.67 0.67

0.50 0.20

0.50 0.14

2.17 6.16

1.33 5.49

0.67 1.16

1.33 24.98

1.33 10.01

1.33 8.38

1.33 39.07

1.33 1.18

1.33 5.78

1.33 5.19

1.33 10.30

390.27

DIKE

 WIDTH 

(N)

LF TON

1
2
-
0
3
-
1
0

* = SEE ROADWAY QUANTITIES FOR ITEM TOTAL.

 RUBBERIZED 

HOT MIX

ASPHALT

(GAP GRADED)
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(N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.
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25,368

SHOULDER PAD
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Q-6

** = QUANTITY IS LESS THAN 0.01 TON.

NOTES:

NB ROUTE 805

LF LF TON TON NEW DIKE Exist DIKE

20.482 20.501 100 100 2.47 0.01 TYPE E TYPE A

20.501 20.513 63 63 0.45 TYPE C TYPE C

20.513 20.538 132 132 3.26 0.01 TYPE E TYPE A

20.555 20.566 58 58 1.43 TYPE E TYPE A

20.566 20.578 63 63 0.45 TYPE C TYPE C

20.578 20.597 100 100 1.25 TYPE F TYPE F

20.649 20.800 797 797 19.69 0.05 TYPE E TYPE A

20.824 20.900 401 401 9.90 0.02 TYPE E TYPE A

21.358 21.722 47.47 0.12 TYPE E TYPE A

21.793 21.802 48 48 1.19 TYPE E TYPE E

21.805 21.864 312 312 7.71 0.02 TYPE E TYPE E

22.278 22.621 44.73 0.11 TYPE E TYPE A

22.700 22.830 686 686 16.94 0.04 TYPE E TYPE E

22.830 23.196 107.55 0.19 TYPE D TYPE D

23.196 23.217 111 111 0.80 TYPE C TYPE C

23.217 23.293 401 401 22.32 0.04 TYPE D TYPE D

23.519 23.529 53 53 1.31 TYPE E TYPE E

23.529 23.546 90 90 2.22 0.01 TYPE E TYPE A

23.546 23.551 26 26 0.64 TYPE E TYPE E

23.730 23.742 63 63 1.56 TYPE E TYPE E

23.790 23.916 665 665 37.02 0.07 TYPE D TYPE D

23.916 23.934 95 95 0.69 TYPE C TYPE C

23.934 24.206 79.94 0.14 TYPE D TYPE D

24.206 24.226 106 106 0.77 TYPE C TYPE C

24.226 24.290 338 338 8.35 0.02 TYPE E TYPE E

24.291 24.421 686 686 16.94 0.04 TYPE E TYPE E

24.498 24.504 32 32 1.78 TYPE D TYPE D

24.583 24.652 364 364 8.99 0.02 TYPE E TYPE E

24.656 24.669 69 69 1.70 TYPE E TYPE E

24.669 24.681 63 63 0.45 TYPE C TYPE C

24.681 24.830 787 787 9.87 0.02 TYPE F TYPE F

24.830 24.913 438 438 10.82 0.03 TYPE E TYPE A

24.913 24.925 63 63 0.45 TYPE C TYPE F

24.925 24.949 127 127 1.59 TYPE F TYPE F

25.061 25.114 280 280 6.92 0.02 TYPE E TYPE E

25.114 25.128 74 74 1.83 TYPE E TYPE A

25.128 25.393 34.56 0.09 TYPE E TYPE E

25.393 25.542 787 787 19.44 0.05 TYPE E TYPE A

25.546 25.556 53 53 0.66 TYPE F TYPE A

25.556 25.639 438 438 10.82 0.03 TYPE E TYPE A

25.648 26.298 84.77 0.21 TYPE E TYPE E

26.299 26.421 644 644 15.91 0.04 TYPE E TYPE E

26.421 26.439 95 95 0.69 TYPE C TYPE C

26.439 26.551 591 591 14.60 0.04 TYPE E TYPE E

26.551 26.570 100 100 0.72 TYPE C TYPE C

26.570 26.602 169 169 4.17 0.01 TYPE E TYPE E

26.602 26.607 26 26 0.19 TYPE C TYPE C

26.607 26.614 0.27 TYPE C TYPE F

27.283 27.623 44.34 0.11 TYPE E TYPE A

27.623 27.635 63 63 0.45 TYPE C TYPE C

27.635 27.637 11 11 0.14 TYPE F TYPE F

SUBTOTAL 2 24,585 715.10 1.56

SUBTOTAL 1 25,458

TOTAL 50,043 1,533.76

DIKE QUANTITIES (CONTINUED)

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

0.00**

3.42*

37 37 0.00**

26.614

26.620

26.620

26.643

32 32 0.40

1.52

0.00**

0.00**

TYPE F

TYPE F

TYPE F

TYPE E121 121

Misc AREA 61.75

1,795 1,795

3,432 3,432

1,399 1,399

1,436 1,436

1,932 1,932

1,811 1,811

1,922 1,922
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N
N
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N
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N

2.17 2.29

0.50 0.33

1.33 1.85

1.33 0.81

0.50 0.33

0.67 0.71

1.33 11.19

1.33 5.63

1.33 26.98

1.33 0.67

1.33 4.38

1.33 25.42

1.33 9.63

2.17 44.25

0.50 0.59

2.17 9.19

1.33 0.74

1.33 1.26

1.33 0.37

1.33 0.88

2.17 15.23

0.50 0.50

2.17 32.89

0.50 0.56

1.33 4.75

1.33 9.63

2.17 0.73

1.33 5.11

1.33 0.97

0.50 0.33

0.67 5.57

1.33 6.15

0.50 0.33

0.67 0.90

1.33 3.93

1.33 1.04

1.33 19.64

1.33 11.05

0.67 0.37

1.33 6.15

1.33 48.18

1.33 9.04

0.50 0.50

1.33 8.30

0.50 0.53

1.33 2.37

0.50 0.14

0.50 0.20

0.67 0.23

0.67 0.86

1.33 25.20

0.50 0.33

0.67 0.08

369.29

390.27

LF TON

756.91 1.70

0.16

759.56*

1
2
-
0
3
-
1
0

* = SEE ROADWAY QUANTITIES FOR ITEM TOTAL.

(N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.
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1   AB Exist DETECTOR LOOPS, REPLACE WITH TYPE A 

  DETECTOR LOOPS.
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LANE
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TRAVEL

TYPICAL TYPE A LOOP PLACEMENT

NO SCALE
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-

LOOP NUMBER

TRAFFIC PHASE IDENTIFICATION

* - LOOP IDENTIFICATION:  1(2-4-Rt)

QUANTITY OF LOOPS NOTE:

TERMINATION PULL BOX LOCATION

IN DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

    P - PASSAGE DETECTION

    D - DEMAND DETECTION
    Q - QUEUE DETECTION
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 LOOP

DETECTORRte
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(N) = NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

 40

20.4/28.1

2   SEE DETAIL ’A’ FOR LOOP  REPLACEMENT.

805

805
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TOTAL

37

11-17-10

12-13-10

MAHENDRA

R NIRMAL

21.341

21.635

21.654

21.680

21.685

23.902

23.902

26.398

49



NO SCALE E-2

11 SD 805 20.4/28.1

2761 11000200421

x

x

x

x

x

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES

TOTAL PROJECT

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

SHEETS

L
A

S
T

 R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N

S
T

A
T

E
 O

F
 C

A
L

IF
O

R
N

IA
  

- 
 D

E
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T
 O

F
 T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
T

A
T

IO
N

R
E

G
I

S
T

E
R

E

D

P
R O F E S S I O N

A
L

E
N

G
I

N
E

E
R

S

T
A

TE
OF CAL IFORN

IA

T
I
M

E
 P

L
O

T
T

E
D

 =
>

D
A

T
E

 P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 =

>

1
5
:
2
2

1
3

-
D

E

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 B

Y

C
A

L
C

U
L

A
T

E
D

-

D
E

S
I
G

N
E

D
 B

Y
R

E
V

I
S

E
D

 B
Y

D
A

T
E

 R
E

V
I
S

E
D

PLANS APPROVAL DATE

DATE

F
U

N
C

T
I
O

N
A

L
 S

U
P

E
R

V
I
S

O
R

R

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

R

1
2

-
0

3
-
1

0

USERNAME => s1274

DGN FILE => 11000200

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT PROJECT NUMBER & PHASEBORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010

INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR

1-N-1

3-N-1

4-N-1

5-N-1

1-N-2

3-N-2

4-N-2

5-N-2

8

(T)

(T)

2-N-1 2-N-2

CBSC

1-S-1

3-S-1

5-S-1

6-S-1

1-S-2

3-S-2

5-S-2

6-S-2

8

(T)

(T)

2-S-1 2-S-2

CBSC

4-S-1 4-S-2

1-N-1

3-S-1

4-S-1

5-S-1

1-S-2

3-S-2

4-S-2

5-S-2

8

(T)

(T)

2-S-1 2-S-2

CBSC

SB DIRECTION SHOWN NB DIRECTION SIMILAR

ES

ETW

ES

ETW

ES

ETW

NOTES:
 
   

1

1

1

DETAIL ’B’

DETAIL ’C’ DETAIL ’D’

SB DIRECTION - TWO TMS

SB DIRECTION - RAMP METER AND TMS THREE RAMP METER AND ONE COUNT STATION
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PULL BOX
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1 -EXTEND TERMINATI0N CONDUIT TO THE 

    EDGE OF PCC PAVEMENT PER THE 

    DETAIL’E’.
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PAVEMENT

PCC

PAVEMENT

DETAIL "E"

 

SHOULDER TERMINATION DETAILS

SEE ES-5D FOR DETAILS NOT SHOWN

"SD-805" LINE

"SD-805" LINE

"SD-805" LINE

NOTE 1

EDGE OF PCC PAVEMENT

EDGE OF PCC PAVEMENT

EDGE OF PCC PAVEMENT

EDGE OF PCC PAVEMENT

EDGE OF PCC PAVEMENT
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